
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

St.Nr. 

27 

22 

26 

7 

44 

5 

21 

G14 

15 

50 

13 

35 

74 

99 

G94 

G2 

18 

G93 

12 

G31 

G25 

17 

Name 

Bálint KOVÁCS 
Timo KUGLER 
Danny MÄRTZ 
Udo REICHMANN 
Justus WEINKE 
Marc RUBER 
Gido NITTKE 
Martin MATTIVI 
Ludwig PLINKE 
Bernd RUBER 
Robert CONRADS 
Rainer WAGNER 
René LOHR 
Klemens HEIM 
Michael WIMMI 

Sascha SCHODER 
Andreas TRIEBEL 
Malte BIGGE 
Toine GIERKINK 
Martin HELBIG 
Heiko WEGENER 
Siegfried KRAUSE 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Nat 

HUN 
CHE 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
AUT 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
CHE 
DEU 

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
NLD 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Runden 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff. 

5.147 
7.089 
7.786 

10.795 
18.431 
19.496 
24.617 
25.354 
28.238 
28.969 

1:08.718 
1:19.934 
1:23.044 
1:23.075 

NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

Abstand 

5.147 
1.942 
0.697 
3.009 
7.636 
1.065 
5.121 
0.737 
2.884 
0.731 

39.749 
11.216 
3.110 
0.031 

Beste Zeit. 

1:28.920 
1:29.608 
1:30.074 
1:29.602 
1:29.781 
1:30.943 
1:31.433 
1:31.874 
1:30.931 
1:32.116 
1:31.831 
1:36.261 
1:36.074 
1:37.270 
1:37.714 

In Runde 

3 
3 
4 
4 
2 

10 
2 
2 

10 
2 
2 
3 

10 
10 
7 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Punkte 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
0 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

5.147 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

151,600 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:28.920 

Beste Geschw. 

154,049 

Beste Runde von 
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IDM Schleizer Dreieck/D 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 Cup 

2. Race Re-Start 

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 9:22:43 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

28.07.2019 09:10 


